 1
662 Atwells Ave. PO Box 3448  Providence, RI 02909
Since 1976
Tel. 401-454-2888
M - Th  8 AM to 4 PM, Friday 8 AM to 1 PM
METAL FINISHING SUPPLIES
POLISHERS & JEWELERS

           00667                              00665                            00828                            04188
3M Scotch-Brite.  Complete product line is available.
  6 x 1/2ò 2A Med.            6 x 1ò 2A Med.             6 x 1/2ò 2S Fine                  6 x 1ò 2S Fine
        15534                           24040                             13719                                13742
   3M EXL Unitized wheels. 6ò diameter x thickness x 1/2ò arbor hole.  Full line available.
    6ò yellow 80 grit          6ò white 120 grit              6ò red 220 grit               6ò blue 400 grit
          33215          33212                         33213                                33214
            3M Radial Discs.  All sizes and grits available.   6ò light green 1 micron 33217
POLISHERS & JEWELERS SUPPLY CORP. COPYRIGHT 2014
                                        Scotch Brite
Custom 3M wheels & belts made to order.
 7
POLISHERS & JEWELERS SUPPLY CORP. COPYRIGHT 2014
         Polishing Supplies
Emery cloth, 4ôò x 50 yards
        80 grit  KL-361-80
      120 grit  KL-361-120
      240 grit  KL-361-240
      320 grit  KL-361-320
      400 grit  KL-361-400
8ò PSA discs
320 grit  8PSA-320K
400 grit  8PSA-400K
600 grit  8PSA-600K
800 grit  8PSA-800K
All grits and sizes available.
9 x 11ò sandpaper
80, 120, 220, 240, 320, 400, 600
9x11+grit